
#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BROCHU, Sebastian SR Kennett 20.50 6

2 LACROIX, Shane FR John Stark 23.23 4

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 PLOURDE, Quintin JR Kennett 11.66 2(1) 6

2 LEE, Cameron JR Coe-Brown 11.67 1(1) 4

3 KEAN, Gabriel SR Plymouth Regional 11.70 1(2) 3

4 CALLE, Rio JR John Stark 11.74 1(3) 2

5 WALCOTT, Tyler SR Kennett 11.76 1(4) 1

6 NEWICK, Ethan SO Coe-Brown 11.95 1(5)

7 TROON, Logan JR Kennett 12.37 2(2)

8 LYONS, Nathan JR Plymouth Regional 12.41 1(6)

9 SCHULTZ, Travis JR Coe-Brown 12.47 2(3)

10 KINSEY-TURNER, Sam JR John Stark 12.49 2(4)

11 O'NEAL, Harrison SO Coe-Brown 12.74 2(5)

12 CONNER, Alex JR Coe-Brown 12.86 2(6)

13 BROCHU, Sebastian SR Kennett 13.21 3(1)

14 HOOPER, Johnathan FR Coe-Brown 13.32 3(2)

15 GRZYBOWSKI, Brogan FR Coe-Brown 13.43 3(3)

16 OSSEIRAN, Hassan SO Plymouth Regional 13.47 4(1)

17 JOHNSON, Nathan FR Kennett 13.73 13.723 3(4)

18 DESCOTEAU, Alex JR John Stark 13.73 13.726 5(1)

19 RHEAUME, Gavin JR Plymouth Regional 13.85 3(5)

20 CRANE, Simeon FR Plymouth Regional 13.91 4(2)

21 SHOLIK, Lance SO Kennett 13.99 4(3)

22 DION, Owen SO John Stark 14.07 5(2)

23 ST LAWRENCE, Anthony FR Kennett 14.19 4(4)

24 PAUL, Yuriy FR Plymouth Regional 14.32 4(5)

25 ARMENDARIZ, Isaiah FR John Stark 14.50 5(3)

26 FURBISH, Niko FR Plymouth Regional 15.25 6(1)

27 FURNESS, Evan FR John Stark 15.38 5(4)

28 COOK, Carson FR Coe-Brown 15.44 3(6)

29 SHELDON, Dominic FR Kennett 15.62 4(6)

30 DIXON, Harrison JR Plymouth Regional 16.51 6(2)

31 WINN, Jacob JR John Stark 17.71 5(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 LEE, Cameron JR Coe-Brown 11.67

2 KEAN, Gabriel SR Plymouth Regional 11.70

3 CALLE, Rio JR John Stark 11.74

4 WALCOTT, Tyler SR Kennett 11.76

5 NEWICK, Ethan SO Coe-Brown 11.95

6 LYONS, Nathan JR Plymouth Regional 12.41
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 2 of 6

1 PLOURDE, Quintin JR Kennett 11.66

2 TROON, Logan JR Kennett 12.37

3 SCHULTZ, Travis JR Coe-Brown 12.47

4 KINSEY-TURNER, Sam JR John Stark 12.49

5 O'NEAL, Harrison SO Coe-Brown 12.74

6 CONNER, Alex JR Coe-Brown 12.86

Section 3 of 6

1 BROCHU, Sebastian SR Kennett 13.21

2 HOOPER, Johnathan FR Coe-Brown 13.32

3 GRZYBOWSKI, Brogan FR Coe-Brown 13.43

4 JOHNSON, Nathan FR Kennett 13.73 13.723

5 RHEAUME, Gavin JR Plymouth Regional 13.85

6 COOK, Carson FR Coe-Brown 15.44

Section 4 of 6

1 OSSEIRAN, Hassan SO Plymouth Regional 13.47

2 CRANE, Simeon FR Plymouth Regional 13.91

3 SHOLIK, Lance SO Kennett 13.99

4 ST LAWRENCE, Anthony FR Kennett 14.19

5 PAUL, Yuriy FR Plymouth Regional 14.32

6 SHELDON, Dominic FR Kennett 15.62

Section 5 of 6

1 DESCOTEAU, Alex JR John Stark 13.73 13.726

2 DION, Owen SO John Stark 14.07

3 ARMENDARIZ, Isaiah FR John Stark 14.50

4 FURNESS, Evan FR John Stark 15.38

5 WINN, Jacob JR John Stark 17.71

Section 6 of 6

1 FURBISH, Niko FR Plymouth Regional 15.25

2 DIXON, Harrison JR Plymouth Regional 16.51

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HAYMAN, Tate SO Plymouth Regional 4:49.68 6

1:11.26 1:11.25 (2:22.51) 1:12.15 (3:34.66) 1:15.02 (4:49.68)

2 PATENAUDE, Austin SO John Stark 5:06.72 4
1:12.14 1:16.20 (2:28.33) 1:21.38 (3:49.71) 1:17.02 (5:06.72)

3 JOBIN, Benjamin FR Coe-Brown 5:11.32 3
1:12.65 1:17.90 (2:30.54) 1:21.73 (3:52.27) 1:19.05 (5:11.32)

4 HANKENS, Abraham FR Plymouth Regional 5:29.49 2
1:15.88 1:22.73 (2:38.60) 1:28.10 (4:06.69) 1:22.80 (5:29.49)

5 AREL, Gavin FR John Stark 5:41.23 1
1:24.66 1:26.74 (2:51.40) 1:27.31 (4:18.70) 1:22.54 (5:41.23)

6 GLASER, Gus FR Coe-Brown 5:41.58
1:23.81 1:29.11 (2:52.92) 1:28.99 (4:21.90) 1:19.68 (5:41.58)

7 BECKMAN, Griffin FR Coe-Brown 5:41.84
1:22.12 1:29.45 (2:51.56) 1:29.82 (4:21.38) 1:20.46 (5:41.84)
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
8 DONOVAN, Cash FR Coe-Brown 5:51.33

1:23.42 1:29.83 (2:53.25) 1:29.37 (4:22.62) 1:28.72 (5:51.33)

9 SMOKER, William SR Plymouth Regional 5:56.96
1:22.65 1:29.76 (2:52.41) 1:31.16 (4:23.56) 1:33.40 (5:56.96)

10 DONOVAN, Kru JR Coe-Brown 6:14.45
1:28.57 1:36.45 (3:05.01) 1:36.56 (4:41.57) 1:32.89 (6:14.45)

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Coe-Brown (A) 45.89 6

2 Plymouth Regional (A) 49.88 4

3 Kennett (A) 50.13 2

4 Plymouth Regional (B) 52.10

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 STEPHENS, Ross JR Kennett 53.77 1(1) 6

2 BEAUPRE, Cedar JR John Stark 54.29 1(2) 4

3 KEROUAC, Luc JR Coe-Brown 55.81 1(3) 3

4 VEILLEUX, Ethan JR John Stark 55.85 1(4) 2

5 KEIRSTEAD, Alex SR John Stark 57.46 1(5) 1

6 SPINA, Blake SO Coe-Brown 57.83 2(1)

7 BURTIS, Graeme JR Plymouth Regional 1:03.13 3(1)

8 THOMPSON, West FR Plymouth Regional 1:03.73 2(2)

9 JOHNSON, Nathan FR Kennett 1:05.17 3(2)

10 ST. GERMAIN, Colvin FR Coe-Brown 1:07.59 2(3)

11 DUCHETTE, Evan JR Plymouth Regional 1:10.41 2(4)

12 RICH, Anthony JR Coe-Brown 1:14.49 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 STEPHENS, Ross JR Kennett 53.77

2 BEAUPRE, Cedar JR John Stark 54.29

3 KEROUAC, Luc JR Coe-Brown 55.81

4 VEILLEUX, Ethan JR John Stark 55.85

5 KEIRSTEAD, Alex SR John Stark 57.46

Section 2 of 3

1 SPINA, Blake SO Coe-Brown 57.83

2 THOMPSON, West FR Plymouth Regional 1:03.73

3 ST. GERMAIN, Colvin FR Coe-Brown 1:07.59

4 DUCHETTE, Evan JR Plymouth Regional 1:10.41

Section 3 of 3

1 BURTIS, Graeme JR Plymouth Regional 1:03.13

2 JOHNSON, Nathan FR Kennett 1:05.17

3 RICH, Anthony JR Coe-Brown 1:14.49
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#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LEE, Cameron JR Coe-Brown 44.21 1(1) 6

2 MCCLUSKEY, Tyler SR Kennett 47.86 1(2) 4

3 GRZYBOWSKI, Brogan FR Coe-Brown 48.28 1(3) 3

4 BROCHU, Sebastian SR Kennett 51.40 1(4) 2

5 SMITH, Josh FR John Stark 53.56 2(1) 1

6 AREL, Gavin FR John Stark 54.94 2(2)

7 FURNESS, Evan FR John Stark 55.06 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 LEE, Cameron JR Coe-Brown 44.21

2 MCCLUSKEY, Tyler SR Kennett 47.86

3 GRZYBOWSKI, Brogan FR Coe-Brown 48.28

4 BROCHU, Sebastian SR Kennett 51.40

Section 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Josh FR John Stark 53.56

2 AREL, Gavin FR John Stark 54.94

3 FURNESS, Evan FR John Stark 55.06

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 NOMULA, Sanjith SR Coe-Brown 2:05.39 1(1) 6

1:02.78 1:02.61 (2:05.39)

2 LEMAY, Maxwell SR Coe-Brown 2:10.94 1(2) 4
1:03.04 1:07.90 (2:10.94)

3 SOUSA, Keegan SO Coe-Brown 2:15.71 1(3) 3
1:04.23 1:11.49 (2:15.71)

4 PLOWMAN, Dylan JR Coe-Brown 2:15.73 1(4) 2
1:06.27 1:09.47 (2:15.73)

5 FROBURG, Quinn JR Coe-Brown 2:16.50 1(5) 1
1:04.52 1:11.98 (2:16.50)

6 GRAVELINE, Landon JR Coe-Brown 2:17.52 1(6)
1:06.63 1:10.89 (2:17.52)

7 DYJAK, Gavin JR Coe-Brown 2:17.91 1(7)
1:06.49 1:11.42 (2:17.91)

8 KEIRSTEAD, Alex SR John Stark 2:21.79 1(8)
1:10.16 1:11.64 (2:21.79)

9 ODELL, William SO Kennett 2:23.25 1(9)
1:09.74 1:13.51 (2:23.25)

10 BURTON, Rob SO Kennett 2:24.76 1(10)
1:11.38 1:13.38 (2:24.76)

11 DOHERTY, Charlie JR Kennett 2:25.54 1(11)
1:12.28 1:13.26 (2:25.54)

12 TIERNEY, Jeffery SO Kennett 2:30.50 2(1)

13 JARELL, Jack SO Kennett 2:32.66 2(2)

14 THOMPSON, West FR Plymouth Regional 2:38.54 2(3)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
15 GROLLJAHN, Rylan FR John Stark 2:39.80 2(4)

16 BURTIS, Graeme JR Plymouth Regional 2:40.54 2(5)

17 GAGNE, Benaiah SO Coe-Brown 2:41.14 2(6)

18 OSSEIRAN, Hussein SO Plymouth Regional 2:42.23 2(7)

19 LAJOIE, Finn SO Kennett 2:43.79 2(8)

20 SMOKER, William SR Plymouth Regional 2:48.31 2(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 NOMULA, Sanjith SR Coe-Brown 2:05.39
1:02.78 1:02.61 (2:05.39)

2 LEMAY, Maxwell SR Coe-Brown 2:10.94
1:03.04 1:07.90 (2:10.94)

3 SOUSA, Keegan SO Coe-Brown 2:15.71
1:04.23 1:11.49 (2:15.71)

4 PLOWMAN, Dylan JR Coe-Brown 2:15.73
1:06.27 1:09.47 (2:15.73)

5 FROBURG, Quinn JR Coe-Brown 2:16.50
1:04.52 1:11.98 (2:16.50)

6 GRAVELINE, Landon JR Coe-Brown 2:17.52
1:06.63 1:10.89 (2:17.52)

7 DYJAK, Gavin JR Coe-Brown 2:17.91
1:06.49 1:11.42 (2:17.91)

8 KEIRSTEAD, Alex SR John Stark 2:21.79
1:10.16 1:11.64 (2:21.79)

9 ODELL, William SO Kennett 2:23.25
1:09.74 1:13.51 (2:23.25)

10 BURTON, Rob SO Kennett 2:24.76
1:11.38 1:13.38 (2:24.76)

11 DOHERTY, Charlie JR Kennett 2:25.54
1:12.28 1:13.26 (2:25.54)

Section 2 of 2

1 TIERNEY, Jeffery SO Kennett 2:30.50

2 JARELL, Jack SO Kennett 2:32.66

3 THOMPSON, West FR Plymouth Regional 2:38.54

4 GROLLJAHN, Rylan FR John Stark 2:39.80

5 BURTIS, Graeme JR Plymouth Regional 2:40.54

6 GAGNE, Benaiah SO Coe-Brown 2:41.14

7 OSSEIRAN, Hussein SO Plymouth Regional 2:42.23

8 LAJOIE, Finn SO Kennett 2:43.79

9 SMOKER, William SR Plymouth Regional 2:48.31

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 NEWICK, Ethan SO Coe-Brown 24.51 1(1) 6

2 WALCOTT, Tyler SR Kennett 24.73 1(2) 4
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
3 DAVENPORT, Malcolm FR Kennett 26.24 1(3) 3

4 LYONS, Nathan JR Plymouth Regional 26.35 1(4) 2

5 OSSEIRAN, Hassan SO Plymouth Regional 27.70 3(1) 1

6 OSSEIRAN, Hussein SO Plymouth Regional 27.84 3(2)

7 LORDEN, Samuel JR Coe-Brown 28.13 2(1)

8 FORTE, Gabriel JR Coe-Brown 28.36 1(5)

9 ARMENDARIZ, Isaiah FR John Stark 28.53 3(3)

10 SHOLIK, Lance SO Kennett 28.96 2(2)

11 CRANE, Simeon FR Plymouth Regional 29.28 2(3)

12 PAUL, Yuriy FR Plymouth Regional 29.36 2(4)

13 SARGENT, Sebastian JR Plymouth Regional 29.60 1(6)

14 RHEAUME, Gavin JR Plymouth Regional 29.76 2(5)

15 FREEMAN, Austin SO John Stark 30.06 3(4)

16 DIXON, Harrison JR Plymouth Regional 33.97 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 NEWICK, Ethan SO Coe-Brown 24.51

2 WALCOTT, Tyler SR Kennett 24.73

3 DAVENPORT, Malcolm FR Kennett 26.24

4 LYONS, Nathan JR Plymouth Regional 26.35

5 FORTE, Gabriel JR Coe-Brown 28.36

6 SARGENT, Sebastian JR Plymouth Regional 29.60

Section 2 of 3

1 LORDEN, Samuel JR Coe-Brown 28.13

2 SHOLIK, Lance SO Kennett 28.96

3 CRANE, Simeon FR Plymouth Regional 29.28

4 PAUL, Yuriy FR Plymouth Regional 29.36

5 RHEAUME, Gavin JR Plymouth Regional 29.76

Section 3 of 3

1 OSSEIRAN, Hassan SO Plymouth Regional 27.70

2 OSSEIRAN, Hussein SO Plymouth Regional 27.84

3 ARMENDARIZ, Isaiah FR John Stark 28.53

4 FREEMAN, Austin SO John Stark 30.06

5 DIXON, Harrison JR Plymouth Regional 33.97

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HANKENS, Abraham FR Plymouth Regional 12:06.15 6

2 DOHERTY, Charlie JR Kennett 13:47.39 4

3 JARELL, Jack SO Kennett 13:50.28 3

4 JEZIERSKI, Michael SR John Stark 13:56.83 2

5 ODELL, William SO Kennett 14:04.74 1

6 BURTON, Rob SO Kennett 14:05.02

7 TIERNEY, Jeffery SO Kennett 14:05.06

8 LAJOIE, Finn SO Kennett 14:53.50
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Kennett (A) 3:47.38 1(1) 6

2 John Stark (A) 3:48.43 1(2) 4

3 Coe-Brown (A) 3:52.55 1(3) 2

4 Coe-Brown (B) 4:01.93 1(4)

5 Plymouth Regional (A) 4:08.21 2(1)

6 Plymouth Regional (B) 4:28.08 2(2)

7 Coe-Brown (C) 4:36.74 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Kennett (A) 3:47.38

2 John Stark (A) 3:48.43

3 Coe-Brown (A) 3:52.55

4 Coe-Brown (B) 4:01.93

Section 2 of 2

1 Plymouth Regional (A) 4:08.21

2 Plymouth Regional (B) 4:28.08

3 Coe-Brown (C) 4:36.74

#21 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10" Pts
1 CALLE, Rio JR John Stark 5' 10" P P P P O XXO XXO 6

2 HARRIGAN, Nash SR Kennett 5' 8" P P P P O XXO XXX 4

3 KENNEY, Cadence FR Kennett 4' 10" XO XXX 3

ST LAWRENCE, Anthony FR Kennett NH

BROCHU, Sebastian SR Kennett NH XXX

LACROIX, Shane FR John Stark NH XXX

SMITH, Josh FR John Stark NH XXX

SARTIN, Bryce JR Coe-Brown NH

KINSEY-TURNER, Sam JR John Stark NH P P P P P XXX

#23 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" Pts
1 CONNER, Alex JR Coe-Brown 10' 6" P P P P O O O O O XXX 6

2 DEARBORN, Eli SO Coe-Brown 7' 6" XXO XO XXO XXX 4

3 O'NEAL, Harrison SO Coe-Brown 7' 0" O O PPP XXX 3

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 0" Pts
2 DEARBORN, Eli SO Coe-Brown (cont'd) O 4

3 O'NEAL, Harrison SO Coe-Brown (cont'd) O 3

#25 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CALLE, Rio JR John Stark 19' 7" 19' 01 /2 18' 10" 19' 0" 19' 7" 6

2 SARTIN, Bryce JR Coe-Brown 19' 2" 19' 0" FOUL 19' 2" FOUL 4
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#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
3 KEAN, Gabriel SR Plymouth Re 18' 10" 18' 4" FOUL 17' 111 /2 18' 10" 3

4 VEILLEUX, Ethan JR John Stark 17' 11" FOUL 17' 3" 16' 9" 17' 11" 2

5 KENNEY, Cadence FR Kennett 16' 5" 16' 5" 15' 8" 14' 81 /2 15' 91 /2 1

6 SCHULTZ, Travis JR Coe-Brown 15' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL 13' 81 /2 15' 21 /2

7 FREEMAN, Austin SO John Stark 14' 51 /2 14' 5" 14' 51 /2 14' 51 /2 14' 4"

8 GROLLJAHN, Rylan FR John Stark 13' 31 /2 12' 5" 12' 51 /2 13' 31 /2 13' 3"

9 RHEAUME, Gavin JR Plymouth Re 13' 31 /2 FOUL 12' 41 /2 13' 31 /2 13' 2"

BALLOU, Jacob SO John Stark NM

TROON, Logan JR Kennett NM

HARRIGAN, Nash SR Kennett NM

#27 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 DOUZANIS, Joel JR John Stark 39' 7" FOUL 39' 7" 37' 9" 37' 2" 6

2 SARTIN, Bryce JR Coe-Brown 39' 61 /2 38' 1" 38' 10" FOUL 39' 61 /2 4

3 LORDEN, Samuel JR Coe-Brown 31' 11" 30' 31 /2 31' 11" 31' 10" 30' 10" 3

4 ODELL, William SO Kennett 31' 101 /2 31' 11 /2 FOUL 31' 101 /2 FOUL 2

5 RHEAUME, Gavin JR Plymouth Re 29' 11" 29' 11" FOUL 29' 10" 29' 3" 1

6 HOOPER, Johnathan FR Coe-Brown 29' 10" FOUL 29' 10" 26' 8" 27' 2"

SZATKO, Anthony SO Coe-Brown NM

HARRIGAN, Nash SR Kennett NM

#29 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 DOUZANIS, Joel JR John Stark 43' 91 /2 43' 91 /2 FOUL 41' 2" FOUL 6

2 WARNER, Elias SR Coe-Brown 43' 41 /2 41' 83 /4 42' 6" FOUL 43' 41 /2 4

3 MAGOON, Rory SR John Stark 43' 0" FOUL 39' 8" FOUL 43' 0" 3

4 ARIAS, Owen JR Kennett 41' 9" FOUL 39' 101 /2 41' 9" FOUL 2

5 SMALL, Thomas SR Coe-Brown 38' 103 /4 38' 103 /4 FOUL 37' 3" 35' 101 /4 1

6 SPOONER, Grant SO John Stark 34' 103 /4 34' 103 /4 33' 23 /4 33' 21 /2 33' 103 /4

7 LAVERTU, Connor SR John Stark 32' 23 /4 FOUL 30' 71 /4 32' 23 /4 31' 13 /4

8 JEZIERSKI, Michael SR John Stark 30' 11 /4 29' 111 /2 30' 11 /4 30' 1" 29' 83 /4

9 JOHNSON, Nathan FR Kennett 30' 03 /4 28' 81 /2 30' 03 /4 29' 21 /4

10 FURBISH, Niko FR Plymouth Re 25' 10" 23' 21 /2 21' 101 /2 25' 10" 25' 43 /4

11 GONZALEZ, Randy JR Coe-Brown 25' 81 /4 25' 81 /4 23' 93 /4 23' 51 /4 24' 81 /2

12 AHERN, Issac FR Plymouth Re 25' 1" 23' 13 /4 25' 1" 22' 13 /4 23' 3"

13 SARGENT, Sebastian JR Plymouth Re 24' 73 /4 21' 51 /4 23' 0" 23' 6" 24' 73 /4

14 RICH, Anthony JR Coe-Brown 17' 11 /2 FOUL 12' 73 /4 16' 113 /4 17' 11 /2

15 JOHNSON, Blade JR Coe-Brown 13' 31 /2 12' 93 /4 13' 31 /2 12' 41 /4 12' 41 /2

GAGNON, Christopher JR John Stark NM

BIAGIOTTI, Cole JR John Stark NM
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#31 Men's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WARNER, Elias SR Coe-Brown 146' 1" FOUL 139' 9" FOUL 146' 1" 6

2 DESCOTEAU, Alex JR John Stark 126' 7" 98' 4" 95' 11" FOUL 126' 7" 4

3 SMALL, Thomas SR Coe-Brown 116' 7" 116' 7" FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

4 ARIAS, Owen JR Kennett 109' 1" 74' 11" FOUL 109' 1" 103' 4" 2

5 MAGOON, Rory SR John Stark 102' 5" 102' 5" 95' 0" 97' 5" 101' 6" 1

6 KATZ, Jonah SO Kennett 92' 5" 92' 5" 88' 7" 87' 0" 81' 0"

7 FOWLER, Josiah SR John Stark 92' 1" 70' 11" 75' 1" 92' 1" 84' 4"

8 CONNER, Alex JR Coe-Brown 91' 4" 91' 1" 75' 1" 91' 4" 81' 5"

9 SPOONER, Grant SO John Stark 84' 4" 72' 5" 83' 2" 84' 4" 81' 5"

10 DION, Owen SO John Stark 83' 11" 68' 11" 83' 11" 77' 7" 77' 1"

11 AHERN, Issac FR Plymouth Re 79' 8" FOUL 67' 6" 79' 8" 79' 1"

12 CUMIO, Patrick SR Kennett 72' 4" 70' 0" 63' 0" 70' 2" 72' 4"

13 SHOLIK, Lance SO Kennett 64' 9" 63' 3" FOUL 63' 2" 64' 9"

14 JOBIN, Caleb JR Coe-Brown 64' 4" 51' 0" 57' 10" 64' 4" 51' 2"

15 DUCHETTE, Evan JR Plymouth Re 51' 1" 51' 1" 44' 10" 40' 6" 38' 9"

16 ISABELLE, Draven FR Plymouth Re 32' 2" 27' 0" 32' 2" FOUL 30' 10"

17 JOHNSON, Blade JR Coe-Brown 24' 10" 23' 9" 24' 2" 24' 10" 23' 5"

#33 Men's Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 WARNER, Elias SR Coe-Brown 120' 1" 120' 1" 105' 8" 88' 4" FOUL 2(1) 6

2 LEE, Cameron JR Coe-Brown 117' 0" 89' 0" FOUL 100' 9" 117' 0" 2(2) 4

3 SMALL, Thomas SR Coe-Brown 116' 9" 96' 9" FOUL 116' 9" 102' 3" 2(3) 3

4 FOWLER, Josiah SR John Stark 112' 0" 109' 8" 110' 4" 112' 0" 109' 7" 2(4) 2

5 MAGOON, Rory SR John Stark 111' 4" 105' 2" 77' 8" FOUL 111' 4" 2(5) 1

6 KENNEY, Cadence FR Kennett 109' 4" 102' 5" 106' 5" 109' 4" 106' 7" 2(6)

7 DION, Owen SO John Stark 108' 8" 108' 8" 98' 9" 93' 4" 108' 4" 2(7)

8 SPINA, Blake SO Coe-Brown 95' 1" 95' 1" 90' 7" 83' 11" 80' 1" 1(1)

9 DESCOTEAU, Alex JR John Stark 93' 9" 92' 2" 93' 9" FOUL PASS 2(8)

10 GRZYBOWSKI, Brogan FR Coe-Brown 92' 3" 88' 6" 89' 2" 84' 10" 92' 3" 2(9)

11 SHOLIK, Lance SO Kennett 84' 0" 84' 0" 76' 11" 76' 2" 78' 0" 1(2)

12 SARGENT, Sebastian JR Plymouth Re 82' 8" 62' 2" 74' 1" 82' 8" FOUL 2(10)

13 LYONS, Nathan JR Plymouth Re 81' 6" FOUL 81' 6" 80' 3" 75' 11" 1(3)

14 FURBISH, Niko FR Plymouth Re 81' 1" 63' 6" 33' 0" 81' 1" 49' 0" 1(4)

15 JOBIN, Caleb JR Coe-Brown 78' 4" 74' 10" 78' 4" 74' 5" 71' 3" 1(5)

16 SCHULTZ, Travis JR Coe-Brown 75' 0" 75' 0" 73' 0" PASS PASS 2(11)

17 LAVERTU, Connor SR John Stark 73' 2" 69' 2" 71' 8" 57' 10" 73' 2" 1(6)

18 COOK, Carson FR Coe-Brown 71' 3" 67' 10" 69' 8" 71' 3" 61' 4" 1(7)

19 ISABELLE, Draven FR Plymouth Re 48' 2" 48' 2" 43' 5" 38' 2" 45' 11" 1(8)

GAGNON, Christopher JR John Stark NM 1

BIAGIOTTI, Cole JR John Stark NM 1

GONZALEZ, Randy JR Coe-Brown NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SPINA, Blake SO Coe-Brown 95' 1" 95' 1" 90' 7" 83' 11" 80' 1"

2 SHOLIK, Lance SO Kennett 84' 0" 84' 0" 76' 11" 76' 2" 78' 0"

3 LYONS, Nathan JR Plymouth Re 81' 6" FOUL 81' 6" 80' 3" 75' 11"

4 FURBISH, Niko FR Plymouth Re 81' 1" 63' 6" 33' 0" 81' 1" 49' 0"

5 JOBIN, Caleb JR Coe-Brown 78' 4" 74' 10" 78' 4" 74' 5" 71' 3"

6 LAVERTU, Connor SR John Stark 73' 2" 69' 2" 71' 8" 57' 10" 73' 2"

7 COOK, Carson FR Coe-Brown 71' 3" 67' 10" 69' 8" 71' 3" 61' 4"

8 ISABELLE, Draven FR Plymouth Re 48' 2" 48' 2" 43' 5" 38' 2" 45' 11"

GAGNON, Christopher JR John Stark NM

BIAGIOTTI, Cole JR John Stark NM

GONZALEZ, Randy JR Coe-Brown NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 WARNER, Elias SR Coe-Brown 120' 1" 120' 1" 105' 8" 88' 4" FOUL

2 LEE, Cameron JR Coe-Brown 117' 0" 89' 0" FOUL 100' 9" 117' 0"

3 SMALL, Thomas SR Coe-Brown 116' 9" 96' 9" FOUL 116' 9" 102' 3"

4 FOWLER, Josiah SR John Stark 112' 0" 109' 8" 110' 4" 112' 0" 109' 7"

5 MAGOON, Rory SR John Stark 111' 4" 105' 2" 77' 8" FOUL 111' 4"

6 KENNEY, Cadence FR Kennett 109' 4" 102' 5" 106' 5" 109' 4" 106' 7"

7 DION, Owen SO John Stark 108' 8" 108' 8" 98' 9" 93' 4" 108' 4"

8 DESCOTEAU, Alex JR John Stark 93' 9" 92' 2" 93' 9" FOUL PASS

9 GRZYBOWSKI, Brogan FR Coe-Brown 92' 3" 88' 6" 89' 2" 84' 10" 92' 3"

10 SARGENT, Sebastian JR Plymouth Re 82' 8" 62' 2" 74' 1" 82' 8" FOUL

11 SCHULTZ, Travis JR Coe-Brown 75' 0" 75' 0" 73' 0" PASS PASS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Coe-Brown COE- 100

2 Kennett KENN 62

2 John Stark JOHN 62

4 Plymouth Regional PLYM 28
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